## L09000013380

(R	Requestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
••		
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
P!CK-UP	· WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	Octanidates of	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	j
l		

Office Use Only



300142982583

02/09/09--01013--024 \*\*155.00

OPFEB -9 AMII: 15

T. HAMPTON

FEB 1 0 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## **\* COVER LETTER**

Division of Co			
<sub>subject:</sub> Gen	e Michals LLC		
	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	V.,
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Gene Micl	hals		
		(Name of Person)	
		(Firm/Company)	
1250 Park	side Green Dr. U		
12001 411	Side Oreen Dr. O	(Address)	
Greenacre	es, Florida 33415		
<u></u>		ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Gene Michals		_ <sub>at</sub> _813319-7032	2
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Signature 155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cit Taliahassee, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	R FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILTI	Y COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	y is:	
Gene Michals LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1250 Parkside Green Dr. Unit A	1250 Parkside Green Dr. Unit A	
Greenacres, FL 33415	Greenacres, FL 33415	
1250 Parkside G	Name	
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Greenacres,	FL 33415	
City, S	tate, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent an liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as  Registered Agent's S	d in this certificate, I hereby accept the co pacity. I further agree to comply with th te performance of my duties, and I am fo	appointment as e provisions of all amiliar <b>B</b> ith <del>a</del> nd

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mai		Name and Address:	
MOKM" = M	nager ⁄lanaging Member		
MGR		Gene Michals	
		1250 Parkside Green Dr. Unit A	
		Greenacres, FL 33415	
MGRM		Racel Michals	
		1250 Parkside Green Dr. Unit A	
		Greenacres, FL 33415	
	<del></del>		<del></del>
			<del></del>
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)		
~~ ~~ ~~ .			
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OP	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ess davs
effective date is	ve date, if other than the da listed, the date must be see date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be see date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	ΓΙΟΝΑL ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be s	ate of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be see date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be see date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five busing	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ. ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of the control	or an authorized representative of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ. ess days
effective date is 0 days after the	signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ΓΙΟΝΑL ess days

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2